
1
2 JEAN CARLOS ACEVEDO CRUZ 
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 NAELFI CLARIS FRIAS BURGOS
20
21 YARLIN MARIEL GARCIA PICHARDO 
22
23
24 González Medina
25
26 ELAINY MABEL HENRIQUEZ PORTORREAL
27
28
29
30
31 ASHLEY GUADALUPE JORAN CABRERA
32 ANGELI MERCEDES LAI ROSARIO 
33
34 Lia 
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46 Angela Pantaleon González 
47
48
49 ANNY LUPITA PORTORREAL ALMANZAR
50
51
52
53
54

Primeros 68 estudiantes admitidos en el Liceo Científico para 
primero, año escolar 2020-21

Juan Enmanuel Abreu Santiago 

Cristal Esmeralda Adames García
Yadiel Almanzar
Karolin Almánzar Ovalles
Eskarly Álvarez Mirabal 
Crisemeily cacerez Garcia
Sol de los Ángeles Camilo Gonzalez
Yaritza Yarileyci Castillo Cordero
Pablo jesus Castillo Ramírez 
Alondra del Carmen Contreras Lopez
Ethan Cruz Suarez
Luis Ángel Disla García
Arleen Duarte
Alberlina Michel Duran Encarnación
Alexis Escolástico Mora 
Eric José Feliz de la Rosa 
Camila Fernandez Díaz 

Alberson Ramón Frías Rosa

Leslye Edisseth Garcia Salcedo 
Jesús Germán Medina
Nawely Lisanyi
Luis Felipe Guzmán Badia

Lya Marie Hernández Guzmán 
Díana Michelle Hidalgo cordero 
Jordy Rafael Jimenez Gomez
Jose Miguel Jimenez Rodriguez

Ssmuel Eliezer Liriano Pérez
López

Gabriela Maria Marte Camacho
Steven Manuel Marte Gomez
Cindy Martinez De Jesus 
Ronal Luis Martínez Hidalgo
Alfredo José Medina Jáquez
Harold Joel Mejías
Arlette Lisselot Mora Hernández
Elianna Altagracia Morel Batista 
Yamiris Maripaz Muñoz Castillo
Luisanny Elizabeth Ortiz
Leslie Nicole Ovalles Medina

Ángel Rafael Pantaleón Tejada
Shaely michel Polanco jaquez 

Yadiel Gregorio Reyes Almanzar 
Nathaly Francina Rodriguez Bonilla
karen manuelly rodriguez brito
Nathaly Mary Rodriguez Garcia
Abigail Alejandra Rojas Cabrera 



55
56
57
58
59 Solano
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Kenneth Alexander Rojas Gómez
Alexandra maria Rojas Parra
Sorangie charlotte Salvador gil
Oziel Yosef Sánchez Castillo 
Solisbel esmeralda 
Alexis Alcibiades Tejada Jorge
Anell Kamil Toribio Tejada
Rashell Torres fernandez
José Alejandro Valerio De La Cruz
Leyra Marie Valerio Rosado
Darissel mercedes Vásquez encarnación
Franleny johanna Villanueva cruz
Ayxa Rosmerlin Yaport Brito
Yadilsa del Carmen Zoriila Zorrilla
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